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  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Mist
  PM-W54523  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The contemporary Mist outdoor post mount light is inspired by handmade colonial era
glass window panes. The seeded and hammered glass is captivatingly framed, weather
resistant and glows from integrated 3000K LED illumination.
FEATURES
 

• ACLED driverless technology
• Seedy mouth-blown hammered glass
• Removable glass for easy cleaning
• Mounts on a 3" maximum diameter post or 4" square tube (not included)
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50,000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Wet Location Listed,IP65

Input 120 VAC,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum frame with mouth blown glass
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-GLA-54523 - Outer Glass

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PM-W54523    23" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   BK    Black
   BZ    Bronze
 

  8.5W
  8.5W
 

  502
  502
 

  232
  232
 

  Example:  PM-W54523-BZ

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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